Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2014, Fiscal Period 07

General

$11,042,059.62
$0.00
$26,159,013.18
$17,992.90
$37,219,065.70

$17,667,471.95
$5,150,989.24
$2,870,594.01
$148,164.20
$1,211,404.57
$0.00

$0.00
$431,093.40
$27,479,717.37

$579,243.16
$1,396,413.63
($817,170.47)

$8,922,177.86
$14,728,851.30
$23,651,029.16

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$402,269.50
$3,429,255.99
$27,608.81
$3,859,134.30

$1,273,737.24
$333,854.53
$84,348.65
$1,396,807.99
$4,031.88
$0.00

$0.00
$638,995.35
$3,731,775.64

$1,318,811.95
$903,324.62
$415,487.33

$542,845.99
$2,402,567.80
$2,945,413.79

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$566,608.18
$0.00
$566,608.18

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,757,578.14
$0.00
$1,757,578.14

$668,989.00
$0.00
$668,989.00

($521,980.96)
$5,399.75
($516,581.21)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$3,500.00
$0.00
$378.51
$77,417.68
$81,296.19

($3,538.00)
$0.00
$128,806.62
$0.00

$0.00
$496,521.77
$0.00

$0.00
$621,790.39

$0.00
$60,000.00
($60,000.00)

($600,494.20)
$2,305,576.35
$1,705,082.15

$0.00
$0.00
$770,469.25
$0.00
$770,469.25

$209,881.65
$335,100.56
$0.00
$3,087.14
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$22,135.38
$570,204.73

$27,605.84
$234,436.70
($206,830.86)

($6,566.34)
$1,074,145.20
$1,067,578.86

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$11,045,559.62

$402,269.50
$30,925,725.11
$123,019.39

$42,496,573.62

$19,147,552.84

$5,819,944.33
$3,083,749.28
$1,548,059.33
$1,215,436.45
$496,521.77
$1,757,578.14
$1,092,224.13
$34,161,066.27

$2,594,649.95
$2,594,174.95
$475.00

$8,335,982.35
$20,516,540.40
$28,852,522.75
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