STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2014, Fiscal Period 07

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$11,042,059.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$11,045,559.62
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$402,269.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$402,269.50
Local Sources	\$26,159,013.18	\$3,429,255.99	\$566,608.18	\$378.51	\$770,469.25	\$30,925,725.11
Other Sources	\$17,992.90	\$27,608.81	\$0.00	\$77,417.68	\$0.00	\$123,019.39
Total Revenues:	\$37,219,065.70	\$3,859,134.30	\$566,608.18	\$81,296.19	\$770,469.25	\$42,496,573.62
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$17,667,471.95	\$1,273,737.24	\$0.00	(\$3,538.00)	\$209,881.65	\$19,147,552.84
Instructional Support Services	\$5,150,989.24	\$333,854.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$335,100.56	\$5,819,944.33
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$2,870,594.01	\$84,348.65	\$0.00	\$128,806.62	\$0.00	\$3,083,749.28
Auxiliary Services	\$148,164.20	\$1,396,807.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,087.14	\$1,548,059.33
General Administrative Services	\$1,211,404.57	\$4,031.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,215,436.45
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$496,521.77	\$0.00	\$496,521.77
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,757,578.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,757,578.14
Other Expenditures	\$431,093.40	\$638,995.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$22,135.38	\$1,092,224.13
Total Expenditures:	\$27,479,717.37	\$3,731,775.64	\$1,757,578.14	\$621,790.39	\$570,204.73	\$34,161,066.27
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$579,243.16	\$1,318,811.95	\$668,989.00	\$0.00	\$27,605.84	\$2,594,649.95
Other Fund Uses:	\$1,396,413.63	\$903,324.62	\$0.00	\$60,000.00	\$234,436.70	\$2,594,174.95
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$817,170.47)	\$415,487.33	\$668,989.00	(\$60,000.00)	(\$206,830.86)	\$475.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$8,922,177.86	\$542,845.99	(\$521,980.96)	(\$600,494.20)	(\$6,566.34)	\$8,335,982.35
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$14,728,851.30	\$2,402,567.80	\$5,399.75	\$2,305,576.35	\$1,074,145.20	\$20,516,540.40
Ending Fund Balance:	\$23,651,029.16	\$2,945,413.79	(\$516,581.21)	\$1,705,082.15	\$1,067,578.86	\$28,852,522.75

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.